
James E. Bazzell Middle School Basketball Schedules  
As of October 15, 2019 

Red indicates home games. Dates/Times subject to change due to weather, etc.   
 

           Date         Team                     Opponent/Event                         Site                   Time 
 
 

Thursday, October 24 Girls/Boys    Red vs. White Scrimmage  Home      

Saturday, October 26 Girls   @ Muhlenberg County Tournament Muhlenberg County   TBA  

Saturday, November 2 Boys   Tip-Off Tournament   Home/Patriot Gym   TBA 

Monday, November 4 Girls    Franklin-Simpson   Home    5:30 

Boys    @ Franklin-Simpson   Franklin-Simpson Middle School 5:30 

Thursday, November 7 Girls   Glasgow    Home    5:30  

 Boys   @ Glasgow   Glasgow Middle School  5:30 

Monday, November 11 Girls   Warren East   Home    5:30 

 Boys   @ Warren East   Warren East Middle School  5;30 

Thursday, November 14 Girls   @ South Warren   South Warren Middle School  5:30 

 Boys   @ Barren County   Barren County Middle School  5:30 

Saturday, November 16 Girls/Boys  @ Franklin-Simpson Tournament Franklin-Simpson Middle School TBA 

Monday, November 18 Girls   Butler County   Home    5:30 

 Boys   @ Butler County   Butler County Middle School  5:30 

Tuesday, November 19 Girls   Drakes Creek   Home    5:30 

Thursday, November 21 Girls   @ Monroe County   Monroe County Middle School  5:30 

 Boys   Monroe County   Home    5:30 

Saturday, November 23 Boys   @ Hart County Tournament  Hart County Middle School  TBA 

Monday, November 25 Boys   @ Moss    Moss Middle School   5:30 

Tuesday, November 26 Girls   @ Barren County   Barren County Middle School  5:30 

 Boys   Glasgow    Home    5:30 

 

Monday, December 2 Girls   @ Glasgow   Glasgow Middle School  5:30 

 Boys   Barren County   Home    5:30 

Tuesday, December 3 Girls   @ Warren East   Warren East Middle School  5:30 

Thursday, December 5 Girls   @ Butler County   Butler County Middle School  5:30 

 Boys   Butler County   Home    5:30 

Monday, December 9 Girls   Monroe County   Home    5:30 

 Boys   @ Monroe County   Monroe County Middle School  5:30 

Tuesday, December 10 Girls   Barren County   Home    5:30 

Saturday, December 14 Girls/Boys  District Tournament   To Be Announced   TBA 

Monday, December 16 Girls   @ Logan County   Logan County Middle School  6:00 

 Boys   @ Edmonson County   Edmonson County Middle School 5:30 

Tuesday, December 17 Girls   South Warren   Home    5:30 

 

Thursday, January 2 Boys   @ South Warren   South Warren Middle School  5:30 

Monday, January 6 Boys   Logan County   Home    5:30 

Thursday, January 9 Boys   Russellville   Home    5:30 

Monday, January 13 Boys   @ Logan County   Logan County Middle School  6:00 

Thursday, January 16 Boys   Franklin-Simpson   Home    5:30 

Saturday, January 18 Boys   @ Warren County Tournament To Be Announced   TBA 

Monday, January 20 Boys   @ Warren County Tournament To Be Announced   TBA   

    

 

 


